No. C151262

Return to:

Due no later than Oct 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

3COM CORPORATION

LESLI F REICH

350 CAMPUS DR
MARLBOROUGH MA 01752

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530
BOISE ID 83702-

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR DOMINIQUE TREMPONT
DIRECTOR RAJ REDDY
DIRECTOR JAMES R LONG
DIRECTOR GARY T DICAMILLO
DIRECTOR ROBERT YL MAO
DIRECTOR ERIC BENHAMOU
DIRECTOR RONALD A SEGE
TREASURER JAY ZAGER
SECRETARY NEAL GOLDMAN
PRESIDENT RONALD A SEGE

Street or PO Address

5 RANDALL PLACE

CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY 5325
WEAN HALL

2348 S. OCEAN BLVD

AMERICAN CRYSTAL INC 888
WASHINGTON ST

350 CAMPUS DRIVE

BENHAMOU GLOBAL VENTURES 540
COWPER ST, SUITE 200

350 CAMPUS DRIVE

350 CAMPUS DRIVE

350 CAMPUS DRIVE

350 CAMPUS DRIVE

City State Country
MENLO PARK CA USA
PITTSBURG PA USA
HIGHLAND BEACH FL USA
DEDHAM MA USA
MARLBOROUGH MA USA
PALO ALTO CA USA
MARLBOROUGH MA USA
MARLBOROUGH MA USA
MARLBOROUGH MA USA
MARLBOROUGH MA USA

Postal Code
94025

15213
33487
02026
01752
94301

01752
01752
01752
01752

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

DE Signature: Robert Aldrich

C 151262

Name (type or print): Robert Aldrich

Date: 08/21/2008
Title: VP Finance

Processed 08/21/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




