No. C 151262		Caracteria (analysis branco analysis accompany) and accompany accompany and accompany accompany and accompany and accompany and accompany and accompany and accompany accompany and accompany accompany accompany and accompany accompany accompany and accompany accompany and accompany accompany and accompany accompany accompany accompany and accompany accompany accompany accompany accompany accompany accompany accompany and accompany accomp		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 3COM CORPORATION LESLI F REICH 350 CAMPUS DR		CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530 BOISE ID 83702- USA 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busine	ess Addresses of Preside	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DOMINIQUE TREMPONT		5 RANDALL PLACE	MENLO PARK	CA	USA	94025
DIRECTOR	RAJ REDDY		CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY 5325 WEAN HALL	PITTSBURG	PA	USA	15213
DIRECTOR	JAMES R LONG		2348 S. OCEAN BLVD	HIGHLAND BEACH	FL	USA	33487
DIRECTOR	GARY T DICAMILLO		AMERICAN CRYSTAL INC 888 WASHINGTON ST	DEDHAM	MA	USA	02026
DIRECTOR	ROBERT YL MAO		350 CAMPUS DRIVE	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752
DIRECTOR	ERIC BENHAMOU		BENHAMOU GLOBAL VENTURES 540 COWPER ST, SUITE 200	PALO ALTO	CA	USA	94301
DIRECTOR	RONALD A SEGE		350 CAMPUS DRIVE	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752
TREASURER	JAY ZAGER		350 CAMPUS DRIVE	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752
SECRETARY	NEAL GOLDMAN		350 CAMPUS DRIVE	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752
PRESIDENT	RONALD A S	SEGE	350 CAMPUS DRIVE	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
DE		Signature: Robert Alc	Date: 08/21/2008				
C 151262		Name (type or print): Robert Aldrich Title: VP Finance					
Processed 08/21/2008 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							